
PROGRAM SCHEDULE
DATE AND TIME

Emotional Intelligence Assessment Assignment Week of January 31, 2022

One-on-One Executive Coaching
Individual Executive 
Coaching Session

Three one-hour sessions 

throughout the program

Orientation & Program Launch: S&I 

Leadership Challenges

Half Day 
Virtual Session

Wednesday, February 16, 

2022

9:00 a.m. to 12:00 p.m.

Introduction to Innovation & Action Learning
Half Day 
Virtual Session

Wednesday, February 23, 

2022

9:00 a.m. to 12:00 p.m.

The Nature of Complex Adaptive Systems & 

the Evolution of the S&I Ecosystem

Half Day 

Virtual Session

Monday, February 28, 2022

9:00 a.m. to 12:00 p.m.

Global & National Security
Half Day 

Virtual Session

Wednesday, March 2, 2022
9:00 a.m. to 12:00 p.m.

Innovation Case Clinic Meeting #1
Half Day 

Virtual Session
Week of March 7, 2022

Introduction to Independent Studies,

Appreciative Inquiry, & Bright Spot 

Preparation

Half Day 

Virtual Session

Wednesday, March 9, 2022
9:00 a.m. to 12:00 p.m.

Bright Spot Visits Assignment Weeks of March 21 & 28, 2022

Innovation Case Clinic Meeting #2
Half Day 

Virtual Session
Week of March 28, 2022

Leadership, Power, Engagement, & Personal 

Bias

Half Day 

Virtual Session

Monday, April 4, 2022

9:00 a.m. to 12:00 p.m.

Leadership Lessons from Bright Spots
Half Day 

Virtual Session

Wednesday, April 6, 2022

9:00 a.m. to 12:00 p.m.

World Café: Reducing Civil Unrest Through 

Social Inclusion

Half Day 

Virtual Session

Monday, April 11, 2022

9:00 a.m. to 12:00 p.m.
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DATE AND TIME

World Café: Strategies for Leading 

Community Engagement

Half Day 

Virtual Session

Wednesday, April 13, 2022

9:00 a.m. to 12:00 p.m.

Innovation Case Clinic Meeting #3
Half Day 

Virtual Session
Week of April 18, 2022

Leading Change & Transition
Half Day 

Virtual Session

Wednesday, April 20, 2022

9:00 a.m. to 12:00 p.m.

Exploring What it Means to be a Trusted 

Advisor
Assignment Weeks of April 25 & May 2, 2022

Leadership & Leveraging Contradictions: S&I 

Polarities

Half Day 

Virtual Session

Thursday, May 5, 2022

9:00 a.m. to 12:00 p.m.

Innovation Case Clinic Meeting #4
Half Day 

Virtual Session
Week of May 9, 2022

Leadership & Trusted Advice
Half Day 

Virtual Session

Wednesday, May 11, 2022

9:00 a.m. to 12:00 p.m.

Personal Reflection Paper Assignment Week of May 16, 2022

Leadership Dialogues on Cyber in a 

Changing World

Half Day 

Virtual Session

Wednesday, May 25, 2022

9:00 a.m. to 12:00 p.m.

Program Close, Innovation Fair, and 

Celebration

Half Day 

Virtual Session

Friday, May 27, 2022

9:00 a.m. to 12:00 p.m.
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